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CONTACT PERSONS FOR 2305   
 

 
 
CLUB & DISTRICT SUPPORT 
 
Name:   Sari Miettinen  
Title:   Senior Specialist | Nordic countries   
Phone:   +41 44 387 71 30    
E-mail:   Sari.Miettinen@rotary.org    
 
Name:   Axel Zelensky Sirzén 
Title:   Advisor | Nordic countries   
Phone:   +41 44 387 71 19  
E-mail:   axel.zelensky@rotary.org  
 
 
 
FOUNDATION SERVICES 
 
Name:   Anders Nordhag   
Title:   Specialist   
Phone:   +41 44 387 71 44  
E-mail:   anders.nordhag@rotary.org  
 
 
 
FUND DEVELOPMENT 
 
Name:   Espen Malmberg 
Title:   Manager Philanthropy and Grants 
Phone:   +41 44 387 71 74 
E-mail:   Espen.Malmberg@rotary.org 
 
 
 
FINANCIAL SERVICES 
 
Name:   Cecilia Meile   
Phone:   +41 44 387 71 79 
E-mail:   cecilia.meile@rotary.org  
 
 
 

 
PUBLIC RELATIONS / SOCIAL MEDIA  
 
Name:   Claudia Brunner     
Title:   Regional Media Relations Specialist   
Phone:   +41 44 387 71 16     
E-mail:   Claudia.Brunner@rotary.org    
 
Name:   Kim Widlicki 
Title:   Marketing & Social Media Specialist 
Phone:   +41 44 387 71 15  
E-mail:   Kim.Widlicki@rotary.org  


